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University of Dhaka 
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Mahdi Frough Afghanistan mahdifrough@gmail.com Porsesh Research & 
Studies Organization 

Head of Trade & Economic 
Development Pillar 
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(CPD) 
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action.org 

Innovations for Poverty 
Action (IPA) 
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Islam 

Bangladesh jahurul.bsmrau@gmail.com South Asian Network on 
Economic Modeling 

Research Assistant 
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Research Associate 

 

7 

Imrana Sharmin Bangladesh sharmin@ewubd.edu East West University Assistant Professor 

 

    
    



S.N Name  Country Email Organization Position Photo 

8 
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Aligarh Muslim University Research Scholar 
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Umer Jeelanie 
Banday 

India ubanday@gmail.com Ministry of Commerce, 
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Research Associate 

 

    
    



S.N Name  Country Email Organization Position Photo 

11 

Mamta Kumari India mamtakumari.0990@gmail.
com 

Indian Institute of 
Technology, Patna 

Research Scholar, Economics 
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Amita India amita.yadav6@gmail.com Jawaharlal Nehru 
University 

Research Scholar 
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Magadh University (Bodh 
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Centre for WTO Studies, 
IIFT 

Research Associate 
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Harpreet Kaur India kaurharpreet@sggscc.ac.in Sri Guru Singh College of 
Commerce, University of 

Delhi 

Assistant Professor 

 

16 

Rahul Singh India rahul.singh14@iimb.ac.in IIM Bangalore FPM Student 
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Rehman 

Pakistan mrehman@eco.qau.edu.pk Quaid-I-Azam University PhD Student 
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Wajid Ali Pakistan wajid@sdpi.org Sustainable Development 
Policy Institute (SDPI) 

Project Associate 

 

19 

Harini 
Weerasekera 

Sri Lanka harini@ips.lk Institute of Policy Studies 
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Research Assistant 
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Swarnathilake 

Sri Lanka chanukaswarnathilake@gm
ail.com 

Faculty of Agriculture, 
University of Peradeniya 

Temporary Lecturer 
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Sachintha 
Fernando 

Sri Lanka sachintha.s.f@gmail.com/sa
chintha@veriteresearch.org 

Verite Research  Research Analyst - Economics 
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Krishna Sharma Nepal krish.sharma533@gmail.co
m 

National Institute of Public 
Finance and Policy, New 

Delhi 

Consultant 
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Hom Bahadur 
Chhetri 

Nepal chhetrihombahadur@gmail.
com 

Institute of Forestry, 
Tribhuwan University 

Associate Professor 
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Ramesh Dulal Nepal ramesh.dulal21@gmail.com Tribhuvan University Assistant Professor 
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Prabin Dongol Nepal pravindongol@msn.com Institute of Integrated 
Development Studies 

(IIDS) 

Economist 
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Dwarika Thebe Nepal dwarikathebe@gmail.com Collective Pahal Co-Founder 
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Pujan Adhikari Nepal adpma.np@gmail.com Tribhuvan University Lecturer 

 

28 

Mitra Prasad 
Timsina 

Nepal mitratimsina@nrb.org.np, 
mitra_timsina@yahoo.com, 
mitratimsina1984@gmail.co
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Nepal Rastra Bank Assistant Director 
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Ritu Pantha Nepal ritupantha@gmail.com Ministry of Industry, 
Commerce and Supplies, 

Government of Nepal 

Under Secretary 
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Nirmal Dhakal Nepal nirmal.dhakal@nnfrc.gov.np National Natural 
Resources and Fiscal 

Commission, Government 
of Nepal 

Under Secretary 
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Shobha Ojha Nepal ojhasova@gmail.com Ministry of Industry, 
Commerce and Supplies, 

Government of Nepal 

Section Officer 
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Gobinda Thapa Nepal gobindathapa01@gmail.co
m 

Ministry of Industry, 
Commerce and Supplies, 

Government of Nepal 

Section Officer  
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Kanchan Basnet Nepal kanchanbasnet074@gmail.c
om 

National Planning 
Commission of Nepal  

Section Officer 

 

    
    



S.N Name  Country Email Organization Position Photo 

34 

Asish Subedi Nepal asish.subedi@sawtee.org SAWTEE Senior Programme Officer 
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Avinash Gupta Nepal avinash.gupta@sawtee.org SAWTEE Research Officer 
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